
 



   
 

Nombre  
Figura. Referencia 

 
Cantidad 

2-1 03020020032 4265 
 

screw assy (M4X12) 4 

2-2 70030060064 7700 
 

case cover 1 

2-3 02070010130 7744 
 

washer 1 

2-4     
 

pipe 1 

2-5 70030030335 7704 
 

sawing cover 1 

2-6 02050130001 7750 
 

oil pump 1 

2-7 02030010007 7760 
 

pipe 1 

2-8 02050110001 7758 
 

chain 1 

2-9 02050110003 7767 
 

chain bar 1 

2-10 03010110030 6692 
 

boit 1 

2-11 03110020027 8325 
 

O-ring 2 

2-12 03120030005 7391 
 

E-ring φ6 1 

2-13 70070010017 3936 
 

gear case(φ26) 1 

2-14 03010060042 1208 
 

screw(M5X40) 1 

2-15 03030070040 6690 
 

nut M5 1 

2-16 03010050009 2833 
 

bolt 1 

2-17 02050110002 7759 
 

washer 1 

2-18 03010110107 6691 
 

sarew (M6X8) 1 

2-19 03060020010 7808 
 

pin 1 

2-20 03030050002 2324 
 

nut M6 1 

2-21 02050110010 7757 
 

wheel 1 

2-22 03120020003 4538 
 

retaining ring φ28 1 

2-23 02060040144 3674 
 

ball-bearing 1 



2-24 02020090074 7754 
 

gear 1 

2-25 02020090049 7756 
 

shaft 1 

2-26 03090010039 7802 
 

ball-bearing 1 

2-27 03030050009 5485 
 

nut M8 1 

2-28 70030030334 7703 
 

gear case cover 1 

2-29 03010010010 1164 
 

screw M5X25 5 

2-30 03010010008 1174 
 

screw M5X10 2 

2-31 03040050060 7807 
 

washer 1 

2-32 02020090023 7755 
 

gear 1 

2-33 03090010011 7795 
 

ball-bearing 609z 2 

2-34 03050010014 7813 
 

washer φ5 2 

2-35 03120010008 7392 
 

retaining ring φ9 1 

2-36 03120020006 6704 
 

retaining ring φ26 1 

2-37 03040020019 6536 
 

washer 1 

2-38 02040030003 8234 
 

  2 

2-39 02080020006 0751 
 

rubber cover 9 

2-40 02040010003 0778 
 

oil-bearing(8×14×14） 9 

2-41 02020060024 5371 
 

shaft 8X1520 1 

2-42 02010010065 5369 
 

pipe  Φ26X1500 1 

2-43 03010010066 2645 
 

screwM6×10 1 

2-44 03040020015 3232 
 

washer φ6 1 

2-45 03010110029 6694 
 

boit 1 

2-46     
 

pipe 1 

2-47 03040010009 5582 
 

washer 2 

2-48 02050120014 7746 
 

sieve 1 



2-49 02050120013 7745 
 

sieve 1 

2-50 70030060050 7701 
 

oil-cover 1 

2-51 70030060051 7702 
 

oil-cover 1 

2-52 02090010033 7747 
 

sleve 1 

2-53 02080040001 7764 
 

valve 1 

2-54 03110010001 7762 
 

O-ring 1 

2-55 03010010024 1169 
 

screw  M6X35 1 

2-56 70080120015 3051 
 

holder ass'y 1 

2-57 70030180133 1634 
 

harness clamp 1 

2-58 70030160007 1635 
 

clamp 1 

2-59 03030060007 4319 
 

nut （M5） 1 

2-60 03010060052 3310 
 

screw（M5×20） 1 

2-61     
 

Lever ass'y 1 

2-62 03010010008 1174 
 

Screw M5X10 1 

2-63 02020110040 5786 
 

spring 1 

2-64 70030070072 5701 
 

throttle lever 1 

2-65 02050040043 3576 
 

cable comp 1 

2-66 03010010021 1173 
 

Screw M5X20 1 

2-67 03010010045 4373 
 

Screw M5X30 1 

2-68 70030070216 7215 
 

Box,left 1 

2-69 01040030002 0010 
 

tube 1 

2-70 03010010010 1164 
 

Screw M5X25 1 

2-71 70030180199 1289 
 

clamp 1 

2-72 03030060007 4319 
 

nut （M5） 1 

2-73 02080020053 2045 
 

rubber cover 1 



2-74 70030070164 7216 
 

box,right 1 

2-75 03030060007 4319 
 

nut （M5） 1 

2-76 03030060007 4319 
 

nut （M5） 1 

2-77 02020160294 8236 
 

joint B 1 

2-78 02020160213 2044 
 

clamp 1 

2-79 70030070047 1287 
 

tine 1 

2-80 02020110039 5789 
 

spring 1 

2-81 02020110041 5787 
 

spring 1 

2-82 70030070170 5702 
 

safety lever 1 

2-83 02050050076 5706 
 

stop switch 1 

2-84 02010010008 5370 
 

pipe   Φ26x800 1 

2-85 02020060005 5372 
 

shaft  φ8X815 1 

2-86 03050010012 5081 
 

washer φ6 1 

2-87 03040020015 3232 
 

washer  φ6 1 

2-88 03020020025 2323 
 

screw M5X3012 1 

2-89 70030180089 6460 
 

screw 1 

2-90 70070090016 6106 
 

pipe  join 1 

2-91 03040020007 4473 
 

washer φ10 1 

2-92 03060030008 4576 
 

pin 1 

2-93 02080020021 6501 
 

pipe 2 1 

2-94 02080020020 5373 
 

pipe 1 1 

2-95 02050060020 4231 
 

harness ass'y 1 

 

 

 



 



1E34FN (Motor de GZJ260N) 

 

      

 Figura Referencia 
  

Nombre Cantidad 

1 03020010013 5614 
 

Bolt assy M5X20 1   

2 03040050021 4109 
 

Washer 5 1   

3 70030030003 7442 
 

Housing 1   

4 02020160187 7430 
 

Baffle of cylinder top 1   

5 03130010013 3480 
 

Spark plug RCJ6Y 1   

6 03010010061 5711 
 

Bolt M5X20 4   

7 70070130001 6574 
 

Cylinder 1   

8 02070010020 7431 
 

Gasket,cylinder 1   

9 02020020003 0508 
 

Ring,piston 2   

10 02010020006 6457 
 

Piston 1   

11 02020010004 0513 
 

Pin,piston 8X28 1   

12 02020030017 4555 
 

Ring, snap 2   

13 03090020018 0498 
 

Needle bearing 1   

14 02020150007 3355 
 

Washer,thrust 2   

15 02020120009 7020 
 

Crank shaft assy 1   

16 03090010028 0473 
 

Bearing 6001/P53 2   

17 03060010002 4567 
 

PIN B3X10 4   

18 02070010110 7433 
 

Gasket,crankcase 1   

19 70070050002 7438 
 

Rear crankcase 1   

20 03100010009 0047 
 

Oil seal 12X22X7 2   



21 02050100005 0874 
 

Starter pulley comp 1   

22 02050070002 0210 
 

Starter comp 1   

23 03020020026 3004 
 

Bolt assy M5X16 4   

24 03070010001 4562 
 

Woodruff key 1   

25 70070050001 7437 
 

Front crankcase 1   

26 03010010045 4373 
 

Bolt M5X30 3   

27 02050030018 1957 
 

Rotor 1   

28 03030020002 4287 
 

Nut M8X1 1   

29 03040050052 4500 
 

Washer 2   

30 02050160002 2492 
 

Clutch assy 1   
31 03040050042 4548 

 
Wave washer 2   

32 02020130001 0510 
 

Clutch bolt 2   

33 02020050019 1606 
 

Clutch drum assy 1   

34 03120010005 4534 
 

Retaining ring 15 1   

35 03120020004 4541 
 

Retaining ring 35 1   

36 03090010012 0758 
 

Bearing 6202-2RS/P5 2   

37 80010030004 5455 
 

Clutch case 1   

38 03010010021 1173 
 

Bolt M5X20 2   

39 80010050049 2958 
 

Top holder 1   

40 80010050068 2959 
 

Below holder 1   

41 02080020069 1607 
 

Rubber,anti-vibration 1   

42 03020020025 2323 
 

Bolt assy M5X12 2   

43 03010010010 1164 
 

Bolt M5X25 4   

44 02070010078 7389 
 

Gasket,insulator 1   



45 02110030031 1190 
 

Insulator 1   

46 03020020012 1848 
 

Bolt assy M5X20 5   

47 02070010061 1154 
 

Gasket,carburetor 1   

48 02050020050 4390 
 

Carburetor comp 1   

49 02070010099 1153 
 

Gasket,carburetor 1   

50     
 

Pipe 1   

51 02020040036 1141 
 

Clip , pipe 1   

52     
 

Pipe 1   

53 70030040030 0964 
 

Choke Handle 1   

54 70030040057 1055 
 

Base, cleaner 1   

55 02050020127 4926 
 

Primer pump ass’y 1   

56 70030040028 1339 
 

Choke 1   

57 03010040022 4240 
 

Bolt  ST3×12 1   

58 02090010030 7868 
 

Air filter element 1   

59 03020020030 4402 
 

Bolt assy M5X60 2   

60 70030040062 7440 
 

Cover, cleaner 1   

61 70030070026 1159 
 

Knob,cover 1   

62 02050120002 0554 
 

Fuel filter comp 1   

63 03020020013 4242 
 

Bolt assy M4X20 2   

64     
 

Pipe 1   

65 70050030001 7441 
 

Fule tank 1   

66 02110020026 

8598 
 

Cap,fule tank 1 

  8817 
 

Valve,fuel cap 1 

8574 
 

Holder,valve 1 



8579 
 

Holder,stopper 1 

8966 
 

Gasket,fuel cap 1 

1273 
 

Stopper 1 

67 02020160443 7434 
 

Bracket,fuel tank 1   

68 02070010133 7432 
 

Gasket,muffler 1   

69 02050010063 0673 
 

Muffler assy 1   

70 02050010001 7842 
 

Heat shield 1   

71 03040020019 6536 
 

Washer 5 11   

72 03050010014 7813 
 

Washer 5 11   

73 03010010049 4459 
 

Bolt M5X50 2   

74 03040010007 4451 
 

Washer 4 2   

75 02070010048 3477 
 

Space,ig coil 2   

76 02050050137 3821 
 

Wire, lead  1   

77 02050030002 7388 
 

Ignition coil comp 1   
 


